Portland Library

Fine Schedule
Lost or Damaged Materials Replacement Price List

Fines Schedule (late fees):

e Museum Passes $10.00/per day
e Yard Games $10.00/per day

Lost or Damaged Materials Replacement Price List

The patron has the option of purchasing a new copy of the item and bringing it in.
This duplicate item must be unused and the replacement edition/model must be
no older than the lost or damaged item. If an item is no longer available for
purchase, and no price is listed in the Integrated Library System (ILS), the patron
will be charged a default price established for that type of material as posted
below. If any part of an item is missing, a fee will be charged to the patron.
Missing items include but are not limited to an insert, a library barcode, or a
media case.

Books & Printed Materials

Adult Print Materials

e Reference S47.77
e Mass Market paperbacks $8.77
e Magazines cover price or $5.77

e Hardcovers & all other books $24.77

Children & Teen Print Materials

e Reference S47.77
e Paperbacks $5.77
e Magazines cover price or $5.77
e Hardcover & all over books $15.77
e Kit & mixed media $15.77
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Portland Library

Media & Other items — if no price is listed in the ILS

e DVD per disc $17.77
e Audiobooks on CD per disc $24.77
e Music CD per disc $11.77
e Playaways $52.77
e Board Games $28.77
e Musical Instruments $100.77
e Giant Yard Games $100.77
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